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6. @ a.m. Breakfast Session7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland):London Letter; Some Folk Songs byGraeme Allwright---2 ;

10. 0 Peter and Paula
10.30 Morning Mélodies11.20 Foreign Accent
42.15 p.m. Paging Patea4.30 A Name to Remember2. 0 The Man I Married
2.15 Popular Artists of Today4.0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Concert Platform
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 The Junior Session: Irene WickerFairytales
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
7.30 The Story of a Star (ken Nordine)
7.45 Two in Accord8. 0 Report on Wangahkui Stock SaleLife with the Lyons (BBC)8.30 The Easy Riders9. 4 The Shadow Before
9.45 Front Pagé Lady10.30 Close down
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6. 0 am. Breakfast Session7.0 Breakfast Club: Richmond
7.30 District Weather Forecast
3. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)40. @ Peter and Paula
10.15 Housewives’ Requests10.46 Stranger in Paradise1.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast
A Name to Remember ;

2.0 The Man I Married
4. 0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Famous Tenors
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Corner (Johnnie)
6.45 This is New Zealand
y Nelson Hit Parade
8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.30 ueen Alexandra’s Own Band9.4 @ Day of the Triffids (BBC)9.33 Ruggiero Ricci (violin)
9.45 Czech Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Karel AncerlSlavonic Dances Nos. 9-16 Dvorak
(Second half of a concert in the Welling-
ton Town Hall on September 21)10.30 Close down

9 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke, 434 m.
9.30a.m. Great Moments in Show Busi-
ness
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 poten |

Star: Gunther Treptow10.66 Wool Sale: Progress
ag Sh11. @ National Women’s Session
(See Service Sessions)

11,30
matning
Concert

Mass in Haydnmee
ag for Organ and Strings, K.225and

March ii% (Haffner, K.249) Mozart2.0 p.m, Mainly For Women (AiriniGrennell):.In the Light of Darwin, bySir Julian Huxley (BBC); Doing theFlowers with Barry Ferguson
3. 0 Classical Hour; Operatic AlphabetExcerpts from
Idomeneo
The Impresario MozartGuitar Recital by Segovia (BBC)4.0 ates cumiee Wool Sale: ProgressReport4.3 Short Story: Back to the Digging,|by Conal O’Connor (NZBS4. cinemusicale: Eddie Foy and theSeven Little Foys5.15 Children’s Session: The WorldAround Us (Ron Walton)

5.45 Readings from the Bible7.15 Addington Steck Market Report
7.30 Scherzo (Concerto Symphonique)Litolff
bos
on Catley with the Pro Arte Orches-
‘Melodies of Vienna by. Max Schonberrand the Vienna Opera Orchestra15 Starlight Serenade (See 2YA).30 Holiday in Rio (see
38 Book Shop (NZBS)15 Themes the film Samson andDelilah
Voices in Modern Harmony10. QO Portraits in Ivory10.29 June Christy and Johnny Guar-nieri Quintet0.40 The Oscar Moore Trio

SYOGHRISTCHURGH
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
Today’s Anniversary: Howard Hanson,born October 28, 18966. 0 Dinner Music.
7. 0 National Orchestra, conducted byJohn Hopkins
Harlequin Overture David Ay eae(Second prize in the A.P.R.A.-NZBScomposers’ competition) (NZBS)7.9 Elizabeth Cook (viola) with Mau-rice Till (piano)
Sonatina Gordon Jacob(Studio)

7.30 Talk (See 2YC)7.45 The Prague we Festival(See8.54 Carlene (contralto)Faith in SpringThe Question
The Post
The Secret
To be Sung on the Waters Schubert

(Studio)

9.15 Twentieth Century Orchestral
Masterpieces (See 2YC)
9.35 Vaughan WilliamsJohn Cameron (baritone), Iris Kells,Patricia Bartlett (sopranos), GordonWatson (piano)
Seven Songs from Pilgrim’s ProgressThe London Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
A London SymphorryThe London Symphony Orchestra and
Chorus, conducted by Sir Malcolm Sar-
gent
Toward the Unknown Region

11. @ Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 Breakfast at the Outer Suburbs
7.45 Centennial Spotlight ‘
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay): Some
Folk Songs (Graeme Allwright)
10. O Peter and Paula
10.15 That Was the Hour (final)
410.30 Beyond This Place
10.45 A Woman Confesses
411. O Daphne Walker and Bill Wolf-
gramm
11.46 Light Orchestras1.30 p.m. A Name to Remember
2. 0 The Man I Married3.0 South Sea Cruise
4. 0 The Archers (BBC)
4.16 Eddie Calvert (trumpet)
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: PuzzleCorner ;
6.30 Melodies from the Marae
6.45 It’s Stringtime7.30 Motorists and Motoring8.0, Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.25 The Old Curiosity Shop-4 (BBC)9. 4 Valerie Perry (soprano)
Songs by Schumann (Studio)9.20 Play: It’s a Tough Business, byBruce Stewart (NZBS)

10. 0 High Spirits from the Lowlands
(Radio Nederland)10.30 Close down

OYEneeEYMOUTH7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast9.45 Morning Star: Joan Hammond10. O Devotional Service10.18 The Man from Yesterday
11. 0 National Women’s Session (seeService Sessions)
171.90 Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. Brahms and Liszt
Liebeslieder’ Waltzes Brahms
Symphonic Poem: Slaughter of theHuns Liszt

2.45 Swiss Dance Melodies4.0 knave of Hearts
4.45 The Johnhy O’Connor Show
5.15 Children’s Séssion: Winnie the
Pooh (BBC); Quiz — Standard 4
5.45 Readings from the Bible
6. 0 The Story of Stephen Grey-i
7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 West Coast Hit Parade
8.15 Starlight Serenade (see 2YA)
8.30 Holiday in Rio (see 2YA)
8.38 Book. Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Wellington Teachers’ College Choral
Society
Ode for St Cecilia’s Day PurcellSoloists: Sybil Phillipps (soprano), Clif-ford Harbut (counter tehor) Noel Signal(tenor), Frank Malthus (bass), GrantDickson (bass). Alex Lindsay Orchestra,leader Ritchie Hanna, conductor John
Hopkins (NZBS) "
10. 3 Qualities of a Wife: A survey ofopinion from the writings of well-known people through the ages, by Eric
Sparke. (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
Uh

780 ke. 384 m.
10.20 a.m. Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women (Noelene Vale)11. 0 National Women’s Programme (sceService Sessions)
1.30 Moning ConcertOverture in D HaydnSonatas No. 8 in E and No. 13 in D

: D. Scarlatti
You Are My Love Gluck
Messalina’s Aria Delage
Princessta. Ania : » Cilea

12.37 p.m. For the Farmer: Spray Irrica.tion on a Sheep Farm by W. D. Baxter,of Broadflelds : :3.30 Classical Hour ‘

Sea Pictures ElgarSymphony No. 5 in D
Vaughan Williams5.15 Children’s Session: Let's Join In;Not on the List

5.45 Readings from the Bible7. 0 Burnside Stock Market ReportLocal News ;7.15 Talk: The Most Numerous LivingCreatures-Research in Microbiology(NZBS)
7.30 The Royal Horse Guards’ Band
8.15 Starlight Serenade (see 2YA)
8.30 Holiday in Rio (see 2YA)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.30 Lady ina Fog-5 (BBC)
10. 0 The Marty Marsala Band and BurtBales at the Sunset Auditorium10.43 The John Graas Nonet

AYO sag .PUNEDIN,, .,
2.30 p.m. While Parliament is sitting,afternoon sessions are broadcast by thigstation5.30 Miniature Concert6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Walter GieselMng (piano)Pieces by DebussyPierre Bernac (baritone) and FrancisPoulene (piano) ,

Histoires Naturelles Ravol
7.30 Talk (See 2YC)
7.45 Prague Spring Festival, 1959

(See 2YC)
8.54 Erna Berger (soprano)
Songs by Richard StraussWilhelm Kempff (piano)Ballade No. 3 in B minorBallade No. 4'‘in B Brahms

9.15 Twentieth Century OrchestralMasterpieces, introduced and discussed
by Owen Jensen (See 2YC)
9.35 The Hungarian QuartetQuartet in F (Nigger) Dvorak
10. O Return to the Odyssey: L. G,Pocock, formerly Professor of Classicsin the University of Canterbury, adducesmore evidence in support of his theorythat the locale of Odyssey was theWestern and not the Eastern Mediter-ranean (NZBS)
10.20 Bach
Rolf Reinhardt (harpsichord) with thePro Arte Chamber Orchestra
Concerto No. 4 in A
Soloists with The Swabian GhoralSociety
Cantata 112: The Lord, My God, MyShepherd Is
Marcel Dupre (organ)Prelude and Fugue in A minor41.0 Close down

AXD 420 RUNGE m.6. 0 p.m. Teatime Tunes
6.45 Hour of St Francis7.0 Smile Family8.0 Variety Hour9.0 Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. O Recent Releases10.30 Closé down

AY ANYERCARGHLL,9. 4a.m. For détails until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session (Adrienne Grant):News from Overseas ;

11. 0 National Women’s Session (SeeService Sessions) .

41.30 For details until 5.15 See 4YA6.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Junior Storytime
5.45 headings from the Bible
7.15 Por details see 4YA
7.30 Regimental Band and Drums of theBlack Watch: Bandmaster WarrantOfficer John Baker, Pipe Major John Me-
Nichol, Drum Major Roy. Dear8.16 Starlight Serenade (See 2YA)
8.30 Hig in Rio8 2YA)8.38 Book Shop9.15 For details see 4YA
9.30 Lady in a Fog-5 (BBC)10. 0 For details see 4YA j
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49 The tightgift
1G FOR ANYOccasiOn

Please ber with 8 lovely gift of 4040 Lavender Soap,Bath EssencesSkin Cream, Cleansing Lotion, Talcum,LavenderWater, Shampooor Liquid Lanoline: A rangeof attractively packaged 4040 Gift Sets 1S also available66 from chemists and department stores:

4040 4040
TE Lwvender-Toiletries
Kerte& byKempthorne(Roscer


